Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 15 February 2022 at 2:35 pm.

Horse

Argent D'or
Bellissimi Amici
Calm Seeker
Conqueror
Desired

Final Chance
Fire Goddess
Gorgeous Gossip
He Will Boom

Date

16 Feb
16 Feb
16 Feb
16 Feb
16 Feb
16 Feb
16 Feb
16 Feb
17 Feb

Race

Belmont #8
Doomben #8
Doomben #7
Kensington #1
Strathalbyn #5
Strathalbyn #6
Belmont #9
Belmont #4
Kingscote #7

Score/ Barrier
Starts

211 3
2/1 4
1 8
12/3 1
42 5
2/1 12
211 4
5/1 1
211 10

Fred
Factor
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24
0.5
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Horse

Hoolahoops

Jack's A Cracker
Ozark

Phoneme

Silver City

Sing A Love Song
Sir Snugalot

Toppa The Mountain

Date

16 Feb
16 Feb
16 Feb
16 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
17 Feb
16 Feb

Race

Belmont #9
Strathalbyn #7
Tauranga #3
Belmont #38
Wyong #8
Wyong #4
Mount Barker #2
Belmont #4

Score/ Barrier

Starts
2/1
2/1
2/11
4/2
2/11
31
2/11
2/1
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5.6
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